

CS no.36/18 to 38/18

_____ VS Destination Cafe Pvt Ltd

23.01.2018

Present: None.

Put up for filing of proof regarding Court fees on the next date of hearing i.e **05.02.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
23.01.2018