

CS no.36/18 to 38/18

_____ VS Destination Cafe Pvt Ltd

05.02.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Issue notice to the defendant on filing of PF/RC/AD and authorised courier. Steps be taken within a week.

Put up for purpose fixed on **10.05.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
05.02.2018