

**COVID-19**

**CS no. 36/18, 37/18 & 38/18**

**\_\_\_\_\_ VS Destination Cafe pvt Ltd**

**16.07.2021**

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **01.12.2021**.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**Patiala House Courts, New Delhi**  
**16.07.2021**